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WEEKLY GROWTH IN LISTSERV 
SUBSCRIPTIONS 
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COVID-END PARTNERS SUSCRIBED TO 
THE LISTSERV

9

8

3 3

2 2 2

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

COCHRANE
RISE

ACRES

MEMORIA
L U

NIVERSITY

EPPI C
ENTRE

GESI
WHO

AGREE
ACE

AHRQ

CAMPBELL
 C

OLL
ABORATIO

N
CEE

PROSPERO

EPIS
TE

MONIK
OS

EVID
ENCEAID

EBMC

FIC
OCRUZ

GIN
HTA

i
JB

I

MAGIC
APP

NCCMT
NIPH

PCEBP
SHESI

SPOR
NIC

E

Frequency



ORGANIZATIONAL AFFLIATIONS ON THE 
LISTSERV
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GLOBAL REPRESENTATIONS ON COVID-
END LISTSERV
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COUNTRY REPRESENTATIONS ON THE 
COVID-END LISTSERV
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